product of
world-wide complementary
Saudi British Bank all branches
Green
Building materials
Shanghai Stock Exchange
Just a few to list -----------------
N.Y, -- Time Warner CNN sales offices

Changeability:
Pedestals are no-glue to sub-floors. Relocation or re-layout cost is minimum.
Office re-layout can be proceeded at fastest move, least interference.
Ideal for modernizing old buildings:
Light weight, low-profile / high cable routing capacities,
Camass is the most ideal access floor system for old building modernization in earlier
developed metropolitan cities such as New York, Tokyo, London, Paris, Amsterdam,
Singapore, and so on.
One of Time Warner sales office renovation projects
before  Camass installed after
The System
Camass is designed especially for height below 100 mm (4.0”).
The system has two height groups because of different fasten
systems.
I. Low-Profile
 CA1000-60 60 mm (2.36”)
 CA1000-76 76 mm (3.0”)
 CA1000-100 100 mm (4.0”)
II. Super Low-Profile
 CA1000-40 40 mm (1.57”)
 CA1000-50 50 mm (2.0”)
Description of components
The system is composed of four main components: UniPanel
(main pane), Base Connector, Central Cap and Flank Cap.
UniPanel (main panel): made of galvanized steel, riveted

• Directly install on old floor trunking, etc.
• Minimum maintenance costs
Camass installed on top of old embed floor
trunkings renovation proceeding, and office in
normal operation
Cable Trench Clearance
System System
height
Cable Trench
clearance (A)
Height
adjustment
CA1000-60 60 mm 55 mm + 10 / - 8 mm
CA1000-76 76 mm 71 mm + 10 / - 8 mm
CA1000-100 100 mm 95 mm + 10 / - 8 mm
** Special run for CA1000-120 (120 mm high)
(B) Clearance under UniPanel: system height - 25 mm
(C) Lock-nut: To loose and fasten for height adjustment
adjust height from top, fasten at (c)
Riveted UniPanel and Built-in Pedestal Set